
18th Annual Run/Walk for the Greenway 5k

Salisbury, NC

Saturday, July 18, 2015

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp

1 68 Jonothan Martin 19 17 37 M 15‐19

2 69 Matthew Martin 19 17 45 M 15‐19

3 98 Adam Cornelius 32 18 3 M 30‐34

4 110 Sean Incardona 15 18 10 M 15‐19

5 95 Phillip Straight 37 18 44 M 35‐39

6 128 Esayas Nida 21 19 12 M 20‐24

7 34 Daniel Troutman 17 19 21 M 15‐19

8 83 Joe Brooks 17 19 36 M 15‐19

9 73 Mateo Ramirez 14 20 26 M 10‐14

10 92 Sonny Ali 41 20 40 M 40‐44

11 121 Richard Ellis 49 21 31 M 45‐49

12 27 Patrick Hogan 29 21 38 M 25‐29

13 127 Roarke Burton 14 21 42 M 10‐14

14 117 Jake Earnhardt 15 21 54 M 15‐19

15 50 Thomas Vagts 26 22 13 M 25‐29

16 115 Brad Kluttz 38 22 20 M 35‐39

17 71 Mike Petty 17 23 21 M 15‐19

18 84 Lydia Hughes 16 23 25 F 15‐19

19 36 Mark Beck 35 23 29 M 35‐39

20 104 Kent Houghton 60 23 33 M 60‐64

21 58 Joe Risner 38 23 38 M 35‐39

22 82 Noah Larson 14 23 39 M 10‐14

23 57 Jenny Leamon‐Smith 35 23 42 F 35‐39

24 24 Wayne Eckert 63 23 44 M 60‐64

25 86 Scott Weant 53 23 50 M 50‐54

26 93 Rob Dry 45 23 56 M 45‐49

27 41 Philip Raminsky 64 24 7 M 60‐64

28 35 Jason Logston 28 24 11 M 25‐29

29 85 Steve Staley 61 24 29 M 60‐64

30 48 Caitlin Tinius 27 24 32 F 25‐29

31 28 Tony Moore 33 24 45 M 30‐34

32 107 Nate Shaffer 10 24 51 M 10‐14

33 101 Wayne Hall 28 24 53 M 25‐29

34 79 John Jarrell 71 24 58 M 70‐100

35 9 Joy Yost 43 25 9 F 40‐44

36 76 Alan Jones 43 25 13 M 40‐44

37 125 Mitchell Jeter 13 25 16 M 10‐14

38 103 Sydney Houghton 24 25 17 F 20‐24

39 33 Darin Church 43 25 21 M 40‐44

40 72 Stephen Petty 48 25 24 M 45‐49

41 80 Catherine Allred 16 25 38 F 15‐19

42 63 Kelly Short 17 25 49 F 15‐19

43 2 AJ Flynn 9 25 51 M 0‐9

44 64 Leslee Efird 34 25 52 F 30‐34

45 16 George Livengood 51 25 57 M 50‐54

46 15 Susan Livengood 51 25 58 F 50‐54

47 21 Russ Snyder 34 26 20 M 30‐34

48 67 Dale Martin 48 26 34 M 45‐49

49 102 Mike Allred 56 26 42 M 55‐59

50 32 Bryson Church 11 26 45 M 10‐14

51 90 Jody Austin 68 26 49 M 65‐69



52 1 Levi Bond 9 26 56 M 0‐9

53 97 Charles Overcash 49 26 59 M 45‐49

54 55 Clint Montgomery 43 27 15 M 40‐44

55 123 Jake Kennedy 19 27 16 M 15‐19

56 61 Raelyn Lankford 8 27 18 F 0‐9

57 74 Jason Oliphant 40 27 21 M 40‐44

58 19 Ray Lee 40 27 24 M 40‐44

59 40 Robert Paratore 64 27 30 M 60‐64

60 14 Jerry Shelby 73 27 42 M 70‐100

61 78 Samantha Jacobs 21 28 6 F 20‐24

62 46 Marcus Perkins 41 28 18 M 40‐44

63 65 Summer Blais 15 28 24 F 15‐19

64 43 Robert Money 62 28 26 M 60‐64

65 96 Doug Jones 48 28 43 M 45‐49

66 6 Tammie Gillespie 50 30 0 F 50‐54

67 25 Steven Bray 14 30 21 M 10‐14

68 3 David Flynn 53 30 23 M 50‐54

69 23 Robert Randolph 51 30 34 M 50‐54

70 113 Christian Kluttz 10 30 38 M 10‐14

71 66 Bonnie Sammons 31 30 59 F 30‐34

72 111 Diane Vermillion 37 31 20 F 35‐39

73 4 Elizabeth Kimberly 67 31 30 F 65‐69

74 77 Randy Miller 54 31 47 M 50‐54

75 44 Pamela Perkins 44 32 14 F 40‐44

76 42 Cheryl Gregory 43 32 14 F 40‐44

77 49 Diana Byron 53 32 47 F 50‐54

78 89 Kamden Johnson 13 32 50 F 10‐14

79 81 Janice Mull 56 33 17 F 55‐59

80 47 Barbara Jensen 62 33 44 F 60‐64

81 17 Mark Conforti 37 33 49 M 35‐39

82 18 Mary Allen Conforti 37 34 3 F 35‐39

83 109 Teresa Jackson 48 34 19 F 45‐49

84 20 Liz Snyder 40 34 28 F 40‐44

85 62 Lindsey Edwards 16 34 28 F 15‐19

86 11 Frank Miller 54 34 30 M 50‐54

87 54 Kenneth Stutts 33 34 50 M 30‐34

88 106 Kimberly Pressley 52 35 15 F 50‐54

89 126 Meredith Burton 12 35 16 F 10‐14

90 108 Courtney Taylor 24 35 18 F 20‐24

91 26 Barbara Hogan 60 36 12 F 60‐64

92 56 Denise Montgomery 42 36 32 F 40‐44

93 29 Andre Vonisiatsky 65 36 58 M 65‐69

94 8 Randy Kimberlin 59 37 39 M 55‐59

95 105 Lilli Ingram 13 37 42 F 10‐14

96 31 Tommy Mitchell 32 38 9 M 30‐34

97 70 Rondal Taylor 32 38 10 M 30‐34

98 118 Reid Hlavacek 9 38 15 M 0‐9

99 116 Julie Hlavacek 45 38 16 F 45‐49

100 100 Steven Hall 42 38 21 M 40‐44

101 88 Kristi Samples 41 38 29 F 40‐44

102 39 Carla Kennedy 57 38 30 F 55‐59

103 7 Dawn Kimberlin 59 38 34 F 55‐59

104 38 Lila Oates 6 39 2 F 0‐9

105 37 Julie Oats 37 39 3 F 35‐39

106 122 Mike Richard 68 39 27 M 65‐69

107 129 Garrett Jennings 14 40 21 M 10‐14



108 124 Ronda Jenning 46 40 25 F 45‐49

109 112 Deshaun Kluttz 8 41 26 M 0‐9

110 114 Cara Kluttz 39 41 27 F 35‐39

111 99 Suzanne Seybold 39 42 11 F 35‐39

112 59 Andy Head 49 42 52 M 45‐49

113 60 Daniel Head 18 42 52 M 15‐19

114 5 George Kimberly 82 43 0 M 70‐100

115 22 Brandy Houser 25 45 23 F 25‐29

116 91 Jennifer Dunn 43 47 16 F 40‐44

117 75 Steve Thackery 64 47 27 M 60‐64

118 30 Erin Cantrell 25 47 33 F 25‐29

119 94 David Schumacher 48 48 17 M 45‐49

120 119 Samantha Stanly 22 50 32 F 20‐24

121 45 John Gillespie 51 51 25 M 50‐54

122 87 Bill Weant 81 58 36 M 70‐100

123 12 Kim Mann 41 58 41 F 40‐44

124 10 June Miller 51 58 42 F 50‐54

125 13 Jeffrey Baker 48 58 42 M 45‐49

Male Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 68 Jonothan Martin 19 17 37 M 15‐19 1

2 69 Matthew Martin 19 17 45 M 15‐19 2

3 98 Adam Cornelius 32 18 3 M 30‐34 3

Female Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 84 Lydia Hughes 16 23 25 F 15‐19 18

2 57 Jenny Leamon‐Smith 35 23 42 F 35‐39 23

3 48 Caitlin Tinius 27 24 32 F 25‐29 30

Female 0‐9

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 61 Raelyn Lankford 8 27 18 F 0‐9 56

2 38 Lila Oates 6 39 2 F 0‐9 104

Female 10‐14

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 89 Kamden Johnson 13 32 50 F 10‐14 78

2 126 Meredith Burton 12 35 16 F 10‐14 89

3 105 Lilli Ingram 13 37 42 F 10‐14 95

Female 15‐19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 80 Catherine Allred 16 25 38 F 15‐19 41

2 63 Kelly Short 17 25 49 F 15‐19 42

3 65 Summer Blais 15 28 24 F 15‐19 63

4 62 Lindsey Edwards 16 34 28 F 15‐19 85

Female 20‐24

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 103 Sydney Houghton 24 25 17 F 20‐24 38

2 78 Samantha Jacobs 21 28 6 F 20‐24 61

3 108 Courtney Taylor 24 35 18 F 20‐24 90

4 119 Samantha Stanly 22 50 32 F 20‐24 120



Female 25‐29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 22 Brandy Houser 25 45 23 F 25‐29 115

2 30 Erin Cantrell 25 47 33 F 25‐29 118

Female 30‐34

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 64 Leslee Efird 34 25 52 F 30‐34 44

2 66 Bonnie Sammons 31 30 59 F 30‐34 71

Female 35‐39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 111 Diane Vermillion 37 31 20 F 35‐39 72

2 18 Mary Allen Conforti 37 34 3 F 35‐39 82

3 37 Julie Oats 37 39 3 F 35‐39 105

4 114 Cara Kluttz 39 41 27 F 35‐39 110

5 99 Suzanne Seybold 39 42 11 F 35‐39 111

Female 40‐44

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 9 Joy Yost 43 25 9 F 40‐44 35

2 44 Pamela Perkins 44 32 14 F 40‐44 75

3 42 Cheryl Gregory 43 32 14 F 40‐44 76

4 20 Liz Snyder 40 34 28 F 40‐44 84

5 56 Denise Montgomery 42 36 32 F 40‐44 92

6 88 Kristi Samples 41 38 29 F 40‐44 101

7 91 Jennifer Dunn 43 47 16 F 40‐44 116

8 12 Kim Mann 41 58 41 F 40‐44 123

Female 45‐49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 109 Teresa Jackson 48 34 19 F 45‐49 83

2 116 Julie Hlavacek 45 38 16 F 45‐49 99

3 124 Ronda Jenning 46 40 25 F 45‐49 108

Female 50‐54

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 15 Susan Livengood 51 25 58 F 50‐54 46

2 6 Tammie Gillespie 50 30 0 F 50‐54 66

3 49 Diana Byron 53 32 47 F 50‐54 77

4 106 Kimberly Pressley 52 35 15 F 50‐54 88

5 10 June Miller 51 58 42 F 50‐54 124

Female 55‐59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 81 Janice Mull 56 33 17 F 55‐59 79

2 39 Carla Kennedy 57 38 30 F 55‐59 102

3 7 Dawn Kimberlin 59 38 34 F 55‐59 103

Female 60‐64

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 47 Barbara Jensen 62 33 44 F 60‐64 80

2 26 Barbara Hogan 60 36 12 F 60‐64 91

Female 65‐69

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 4 Elizabeth Kimberly 67 31 30 F 65‐69 73



Male 0‐9

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 2 AJ Flynn 9 25 51 M 0‐9 43

2 1 Levi Bond 9 26 56 M 0‐9 52

3 118 Reid Hlavacek 9 38 15 M 0‐9 98

4 112 Deshaun Kluttz 8 41 26 M 0‐9 109

Male 10‐14

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 73 Mateo Ramirez 14 20 26 M 10‐14 9

2 127 Roarke Burton 14 21 42 M 10‐14 13

3 82 Noah Larson 14 23 39 M 10‐14 22

4 107 Nate Shaffer 10 24 51 M 10‐14 32

5 125 Mitchell Jeter 13 25 16 M 10‐14 37

6 32 Bryson Church 11 26 45 M 10‐14 50

7 25 Steven Bray 14 30 21 M 10‐14 67

8 113 Christian Kluttz 10 30 38 M 10‐14 70

9 129 Garrett Jennings 14 40 21 M 10‐14 107

Male 15‐19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 110 Sean Incardona 15 18 10 M 15‐19 4

2 34 Daniel Troutman 17 19 21 M 15‐19 7

3 83 Joe Brooks 17 19 36 M 15‐19 8

4 117 Jake Earnhardt 15 21 54 M 15‐19 14

5 71 Mike Petty 17 23 21 M 15‐19 17

6 123 Jake Kennedy 19 27 16 M 15‐19 55

7 60 Daniel Head 18 42 52 M 15‐19 113

Male 20‐24

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 128 Esayas Nida 21 19 12 M 20‐24 6

Male 25‐29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 27 Patrick Hogan 29 21 38 M 25‐29 12

2 50 Thomas Vagts 26 22 13 M 25‐29 15

3 35 Jason Logston 28 24 11 M 25‐29 28

4 101 Wayne Hall 28 24 53 M 25‐29 33

Male 30‐34

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 28 Tony Moore 33 24 45 M 30‐34 31

2 21 Russ Snyder 34 26 20 M 30‐34 47

3 54 Kenneth Stutts 33 34 50 M 30‐34 87

4 31 Tommy Mitchell 32 38 9 M 30‐34 96

5 70 Rondal Taylor 32 38 10 M 30‐34 97

Male 35‐39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 95 Phillip Straight 37 18 44 M 35‐39 5

2 115 Brad Kluttz 38 22 20 M 35‐39 16

3 36 Mark Beck 35 23 29 M 35‐39 19

4 58 Joe Risner 38 23 38 M 35‐39 21

5 17 Mark Conforti 37 33 49 M 35‐39 81



Male 40‐44

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 92 Sonny Ali 41 20 40 M 40‐44 10

2 76 Alan Jones 43 25 13 M 40‐44 36

3 33 Darin Church 43 25 21 M 40‐44 39

4 55 Clint Montgomery 43 27 15 M 40‐44 54

5 74 Jason Oliphant 40 27 21 M 40‐44 57

6 19 Ray Lee 40 27 24 M 40‐44 58

7 46 Marcus Perkins 41 28 18 M 40‐44 62

8 100 Steven Hall 42 38 21 M 40‐44 100

Male 45‐49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 121 Richard Ellis 49 21 31 M 45‐49 11

2 93 Rob Dry 45 23 56 M 45‐49 26

3 72 Stephen Petty 48 25 24 M 45‐49 40

4 67 Dale Martin 48 26 34 M 45‐49 48

5 97 Charles Overcash 49 26 59 M 45‐49 53

6 96 Doug Jones 48 28 43 M 45‐49 65

7 59 Andy Head 49 42 52 M 45‐49 112

8 94 David Schumacher 48 48 17 M 45‐49 119

9 13 Jeffrey Baker 48 58 42 M 45‐49 125

Male 50‐54

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 86 Scott Weant 53 23 50 M 50‐54 25

2 16 George Livengood 51 25 57 M 50‐54 45

3 3 David Flynn 53 30 23 M 50‐54 68

4 23 Robert Randolph 51 30 34 M 50‐54 69

5 77 Randy Miller 54 31 47 M 50‐54 74

6 11 Frank Miller 54 34 30 M 50‐54 86

7 45 John Gillespie 51 51 25 M 50‐54 121

Male 55‐59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 102 Mike Allred 56 26 42 M 55‐59 49

2 8 Randy Kimberlin 59 37 39 M 55‐59 94

Male 60‐64

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 104 Kent Houghton 60 23 33 M 60‐64 20

2 24 Wayne Eckert 63 23 44 M 60‐64 24

3 41 Philip Raminsky 64 24 7 M 60‐64 27

4 85 Steve Staley 61 24 29 M 60‐64 29

5 40 Robert Paratore 64 27 30 M 60‐64 59

6 43 Robert Money 62 28 26 M 60‐64 64

7 75 Steve Thackery 64 47 27 M 60‐64 117

Male 65‐69

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 90 Jody Austin 68 26 49 M 65‐69 51

2 29 Andre Vonisiatsky 65 36 58 M 65‐69 93

3 122 Mike Richard 68 39 27 M 65‐69 106



Male 70‐100

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 79 John Jarrell 71 24 58 M 70‐100 34

2 14 Jerry Shelby 73 27 42 M 70‐100 60

3 5 George Kimberly 82 43 0 M 70‐100 114

4 87 Bill Weant 81 58 36 M 70‐100 122

FUN RUN

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec

1 120 Clinton Efird 8 3 51

2 130 Ruthie Mauro 6 4 22

3 151 Naomi Koontz 4 7 0


